Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday-Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday-Saturday
Thursday-Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday-Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Head Boys: Blake Turner

October 28
November 4
November 4
November 7
November 7
November 10
November 11

November 13
November 14
November 17
November 20
November 20
November 21
November 28
December 1
Nov 30-Dec 2
December 5
December 7-9
December 7-9
December 12
December 12
December 15
December 19
December 20

December 28-30

January 2
January 2
January 5
January 9
January 12
January 16
January 19
January 23
January 26
January 30
February 2
February 6
February 9
February 13

Assistant Boys: Joey Grijalva

2023-2024

Ector @ Celeste (Scrimmage)
Quinlan Ford @ Ector
@ Gainesville (Scrimmage)
Wolfe City @ Ector
@ Valley View (Scrimmage)
Ector @ Boles
Ector @ Bonham
Trinity Christian @ Ector
Ector v Clarksville
Excel Christian @ Ector *
Sam Rayburn @ Ector
Ector @ Detroit
Ector @ Quinlan Ford
Bland @ Ector
Whitewright @ Ector
PTAA Greenville Tournament
Ector @ Dodd City
Sulphur Bluff Tournament
Fruitvale Tournament
Campbell @ Ector
Ector @ Whitewright
Ector @ Miller Grove
Savoy @ Ector (BETA)
Ector v Lipan @ AAC
Ector Holiday Tournament
Ector @ Clarksville
Ector @ PTAA Fate
Fannindel @ Ector
Ector @ Savoy
PTAA Greenville @ Ector
Dodd City @ Ector
Ector @ Campbell
Miller Grove @ Ector **
PTAA Fate @ Ector
Ector @ Fannindel
Open (BETA)

Ector @ PTAA Greenville
Ector @ Dodd City
Campbell @ Ector
* - Homecoming
** - Senior Night

Head Girls: Dalton Herndon

Assistant Girls: Destiny Whitburn

ECTOR EAGLE BASKETBALL

1:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM
TBA
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA
5:00 PM
TBA
TBA
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA
TBA
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Ry
Y

VG
VG
JVB, VB
VG
JVB, VB
VG
JVB, VB
JVB, VB
VG
JVB, VB, VB
VG
JVB, VB
VG
JVB, VG, VB
VG
VB
VG
VG
VB
VG
JVB, VB
VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
VB
VG, VB
VG
VB
VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
VG, VB
VB
VG, VB

JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VB
JVB, VB



